BT8390
0.5m
0.7m
1.5m
1.75m
2m
3m

BT8390-EXT System X Rail Extension Kits Designed to Extend BT8390 Mounting Rails to a Desired Length
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR LENGTH ORDER REF EAN
Black 0.5m BT8390-050/B 5019318501593
Black 0.7m BT8390-070/B 5019318501111
Black 1m BT8390-100/B 5019318302695
Black 1.5m BT8390-150/B 5019318501135
Black 1.75m BT8390-175/B 5019318501159
Black 2m BT8390-200/B 5019318501173
Black Custom BT8390-CT/B 5019318308925
©
 2
02
4